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Cod. Fisi
62897
62697
62745
64228
65946

663810
64816
63379
63873
61441
63652
60924

670138
66994

731565
64523
64554
65939
64440

684919
65403
67054

672331

670777

677363

729204
66887
60928
60570
65999

660242
65620

665293
65826

662469

657621

681987
63065
65321

731843

Allievi Maschile

Super Gigante

Cognome e Nome
FIORENTINO LUCA MARIA
ALESSI PATRICK

BRESESTI FRANCESCO
MONACO ENEA

DEI CAS MARTINO

BIRKNER VALENZUELA SEBASTIAN
QUADRIO FEDERICO

GALLI MARTINO

TONI GABRIELE PIETRO
CIROLO EMIL GODVIN
SALVIONI GIULIO

GALLI FEDERICO

GILARDONI FEDERICO

LONGA FAUSTO

CRESPO IBANEZ PATRICIO
REZZONICO JULIAN FRANCESCO
BEDOGNE' MATTEO

POLATTI GABRIELE

TONDO MATTIA BRUNO
RESTA TOMMASO

CAPITANI FRANCESCO
MORONI FEDERICO
TOMBOLATO FILIPPO
DELL'ORTO MATTEO
RAINOLDI DAVIDE

CADIZ MARIN SANTIAGO JAVIER
CUSINI FELICE

ANDREOLI NICOLO'

ROCCA DANIELE

TRABUCCHI RICCARDO
FRIGNANI ANDREA GIORGIO
SANVITO LORENZO

CICERI GIACOMO

GIANOLA ANDREA

MAIOLANI STEFANO
MANDELLI CRISTIAN
CASIRAGHI LEONARDO GIULIO
SCHENA TOMMASO

FAZZINI GIACOMO ALESSANDRO
LEON ROVIRA SANTIAGO

Societa

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
SPORTING CLUB APRICA POLISPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
SCI CLUB VALMALENCO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTI
SCI CLUB VALMALENCO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SPORTING CLUB APRICA POLISPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO

AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO

SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI

SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR 1:06.99

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI

sabato 27 gennaio 2024
CHIESA VALMALENCO

Tempo Punti
55.45 100
55.91 80
57.17 60
57.49 50
57.53 45
57.54 40
57.68 36
57.69 32
57.96 29
58.23 26
58.69 24
58.72 22
59.04 20
59.12 18
59.35 16
59.44 15
1:00.15 14
1:00.21 13
1:00.37 12
1:00.57 11
1:01.23 10
1:01.27 9
1:01.41 8
1:01.64 7
1:01.72 6
1:01.95 5
1:02.71 4
1:02.72 3
1:03.11 2
1:03.19 1
1:03.31 0
1:03.31 0
1:04.51 0
1:05.18 0
1:06.04 0
1:06.96 0

0
1:07.70 0
1:08.16 0
1:08.91 0
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Pos.

9999
9999
9999

Cod. Fisi Cognome e Nome
682778 GANDOLA MARCO
679466 VILLA NICOLO'
671998 BOI FUARDO ANDREA

Societa Tempo Punti
SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR DNS
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO DNS
SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR DNS
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